
5011 Compliant Materials

1. The information listed below is not intended to and does not connote
endorsement of the manufacturer/supplier or their product and/or services by
the U. S. Government.

2. As a result of the Commercial Laboratory Suitability program administered by
DSCC-VQ the following information has been provided by the following
suppliers.

3. The suppliers listed below have stated that the epoxy materials listed under
their company's name have meet the suppliers testing requirements of MIL-
STD-883, TM 5011.

4. MIL-STD-883, TM5011 requires the user to perform certification and
acceptance testing on each epoxy material.

5. The user must carefully research the epoxy to determine if the epoxy will work
in your application (process and materials).

Epoxy Materials
PasteGeneral

Company
Information

Electrically
Conductive

Electrically
Non-conductive

Film

AI Technology
9 Princess Road
Lawrenceville, NJ
08648

Phone:  609-896-3838
Fax: 609-896-3315
Customer Service
Fax:

ME 8456
ME 8412

ME 7155
ME 7159

TC 8750
TK 7755
TP 8550
TP 8650

Ablestik
20021 Susana Road
Rancho Dominguez, CA
90221

Phone: 310-764-4600
Fax: 310-746-2545
Customer Service Fax:

310-746-1783

Ablebond:
84-1LMI
84-1LMINB
84-1LMINB1
84-1LMISNB
84-1LMISR4
84-1LMIT
84-1LMIT1
84-1LMIT78
85-1
958-7
8175
8175A
8360
8700E

Ablebond:
84-3
84-3B
84-3T
958-11
968-2
968-4
8700K

Ablebond:
ECF564A
ECF564AHF
ECF564AK
ECF564AHM
ECF570
ECF570K
ECF571
5020
5020K
5025E



Epoxy Technology Inc.
14 Fortune Drive
Billerica, MA
01821

Phone: 508-667-3805
Fax: 508-663-9782

This company has not provided information for a listing.


